
MEMBERS OF THE GRADUATE COUNCIL AND SUBCOMMITTEES
2019 -2020  
First Name Last Name Program College Room # Phone email Committee Membership GC Term

Rick Adams Biological Sciences NHS Ross 1540 1.2057 rick.adams@unco.edu Program Review 2017-2020

Michael Cohen Educational Leadership and Policy Studies CEBS McKee 402 1.2960 michael.cohen@unco.edu Standards 2019-2022

Silvia Correa-Torres Special Education CEBS McKee 29 1.2691 silvia.correatorres@unco.edu Program Review 2017-2020

Galen Darrough School of Music PVA Frasier Hall 103 1.2290 galen.darrough@unco.edu Standards 2018-2021

Kathleen Dunemn School of Nursing NHS Gunter 3440 1.3081 kathleen.dunemn@unco.edu Standards 2019-2022

Mary Evans Criminal Justice HHS Candelaria 2075-C 1.3049 mary.evans@unco.edu Program Review 2019-2022

Amy Graefe Special Education CEBS McKee 29 1.1541 amy.graefe@unco.edu Standards 2018-2021

Robyn Hess School of Psychology CEBS 1-1636 robyn.hess@unco.edu Program Review 2019-2022

Katie Kage Nutition & Dietetics NHS Gunter 2280 1.4715 katie.kage@unco.edu Standards 2018-2021

Jay Schaffer Applied Statistics & Research CEBS McKee 518 1.1676 jay.schaffer@unco.edu Standards
2018-2021

Sp2019 Absent

Isaac Wanasika Management MCB Kepner 1070A 1-1882 isaac.wanasika@unco.edu Standards 2019-2022

Melissa Weinrich Chemistry and Biochemistry NHS 1.1172 melissa.weinrich@unco.edu Program Review 2019-2021

VACANT HSS

VACANT CEBS

VACANT PVA

Brittney Morgan GSA Represenative NHS brittney.morgan@unco.edu 2019-2020

Zvi Murry GSA Represenative NHS murr7085@bears.unco.edu 2019-2020

Bomin Paek GSA Represenative NHS bomin.paek@unco.edu 2019-2020

David Shimokawa GSA Director (SES) NHS Carter Hall 2007 1.1089 david.shimokawa@unco.edu N/A 2019-2020
Advisory & Ex-Officio

First Name Last Name Program College Room # Phone email GC Term
Cindy Wesley Graduate School Carter 2008C 1.2585 cindy.wesley@unco.edu Interim Dean
Annie Epperson University Libraries Library Michener Library 1.1535 annie.epperson@unco.edu N/A
Kirsten Ranalli Graduate School AA Carter 2007 1.1808 kirsten.ranalli@unco.edu Recording Secretary
Executive Committee
Mary Evans Chair
Robyn Hess Chair, Program Review
Mary Evans Vice Chair, Program Review
Galen Darrough Chair, Standards
Amy Graefe Vice Chair, Standards
Cindy Wesley Interim Dean of Graduate School
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